
Mailbox Rental Pricing

NO Surpises! NO Security!        NO Setup Fees! NO Nonsense!

Safe, Secure and Speedy Service              1 11 Regency Parade, Finchley Road, London, England, NW3 5EG

11 Regency Parade, Finchley Road, 
London, England, NW3 5ERegency 
Parade, Finchley Road, London, 
England, NW3 on, England, NW3 
5EG.

BOX USE SECURITY
DEPOSITE

KEY
DEPOSITE

SETUP
FEE

CONTRACT
TERM

MONTHLY
CHARGE

TOTAL
CHARGE

PERSONAL £0 £10 £0

3 Months

6 Months

12 Months

£25

£23

£21

£75

£138

£252

BUSINESS £0 £10 £0

3 Months

6 Months

12 Months

£35

£32

£28

£105

£192

£336

BUSINESS

PLUS+
£0 £10 £0

3 Months

6 Months

12 Months

£50

£45

£40

£150

£270

£480

*Up to 5 Individuals or Limited Companies or Registered Addresses with Companies Home.
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