www.londonmailboxandshipping.com

Safe, Secure and Speedy Service

11 Regency Parade, Finchley Road, London, England, NW3 5EG

Mailbox Rental Pricing

NO Surpises! NO Security! NO Setup Fees! NO Nonsense!

BOX USE	SECURITY DEPOSITE	KEY DEPOSITE	SETUP FEE	CONTRACT TERM	MONTHLY CHARGE	TOTAL CHARGE
				3 Months	£25	£75
PERSONAL	£0	£10	£0	6 Months	£23	£138
				12 Months	£21	£252
				3 Months	£35	£105
BUSINESS	£0	£10	£0	6 Months	£32	£192
				12 Months	£28	£336
				3 Months	£50	£150
BUSINESS	£0	£10	£0	6 Months	£45	£270
PLUS [†]				12 Months	£40	£480

^{*}Up to 5 Individuals or Limited Companies or Registered Addresses with Companies Home.